
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 am.
12.00 - 1:00pm. 01.00 - 02.00 pm 02.00 - 03.00 pm 03.00 - 
04.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON ML CNS WSN

TUE DM BDA WSN APT SS ES

WED DM DM BDA ML ES CNS

THU ML WSN CNS

FRI DM BDA CNS

SAT WSN ML BDA

Time Table In-charge HoD - IT

L

U

N

C

H

SS  Softskills Mrs. Madhavi

Class Teacher Mrs. A Manga Devi        

CNS-LAB
Cryptography and Network 

Security Laboratory

Mrs. A Manga Devi                                                

Ms. J Kalyani                                                 

APT  Aptitude Mr .Ch Satish

ML-LAB Machine Learning Laboratory
Mr. D Konda Babu                                               

Mrs. Ch Naga Lakshmi Geetha                                    

BDA-LAB Big Data AnalyticsLaboratory
Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary                                

Ms. J Kalyani                                      

ES Employability Skills – II Mr.k Balaji

SSIC
Soft Skills and Interpersonal 

Communication
Mr. A AJAY KUMAR VARMA

WSN Wireless Sensor Networks Mrs. Ch Naga Lakshmi Geetha

DM Disaster Management Mrs.Bhargavi

BDA Big Data Analytics Mr. G Satya Mohan Chowdary     

CNS Cryptography and Network 

Security
Mrs. A Manga Devi

SSIC

ML Machine Learning Mr. D Konda Babu
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